
    

BID TABULATION 
 

                                   BID NO. 4006: PROJECT NO. 22-618 – BAILEY VFD SITE PAVING            Start Time:   2:11 P.M. 
                                                                                                                   ENGINEERING PLUS            End Time:    2:18 P.M. 

    

LAUDERDALE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
612 22nd Avenue S, 1st Floor Board Room 

           Thursday, February 13, 2025 - 2:00 PM                Project Estimate: $88,000.00   

CONTRACTOR COOPER CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES LLC. 

D & E CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC. 

CULLUM CONSTRUCTION  
  

CREEL DEVELOPMENT, INC. 

Certificate of 
Responsibility No. 

 
#19408 - MC   

 

 
# 06237 - MC 

 

 
# 24334 - MC 

 

 
# 18100 - MC 

 

Surety/Bid Bond 
Percentage 

 
Company 

 

 
5% 

 
FCCI Insurance Company 

 

 
5% 

 
Traveler’s 

 

 
5% 

 
Grey Casualty & Surety 

 

 
5% 

 
Grey Casualty & Surety 

 

 
EEV Certification Form 

 

✓  

 

✓  

 

✓  

 

✓  

 
Affidavit Form 

 

X 
 

✓  

 

✓  

 

✓  

 
Base Bid 

 
$0.00 

 
$75,700.00 

 
$76,308.50 

 
$75,000.00 

     

 
Alternate No. 1 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
Alternate No. 2 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
 N/A 

 
Addendum No. 1 

 
 

 
✓  

 
✓  

 
✓  

 
Total Bid Amount 

BID NOT READ 
NO SIGNED AFFIDAVIT 

 
$75,700.00 

 
$76,308.50 

 
$75,000.00 




